
#7 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BOYD, Lalah SR Marion 13.59 5

2 COCHRAN, Mariah JR Marion 14.21 3

3 GAYNOR, Heather FR Huntington N 14.50 1

4 FRIESEN, Gloria JR Huntington N 14.64

5 PETERSON, Brielee FR Huntington N 14.85

6 HEARN, Jasmine SR Marion 14.97

7 THOMAS, Kemani JR Marion 15.10

8 WORKING, Camryn SO Huntington N 15.67

#8 Women's 100 Meters (JV)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ALLEN, Mezie SO Marion 13.51 5

2 SMITH, Timmaree SO Huntington N 14.65 3

3 MIMS, Tamar SR Marion 14.70 1

4 HOSTETLER, Macyn JR Huntington N 15.34

5 NIXON, Jazlene SO Marion 15.42

6 MARINHO, Helena SR Huntington N 17.11

7 LOPEZ, Monica SO Marion 17.44

#27 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Jacquiline JR Marion 27.77 5

2 COCHRAN, Mariah JR Marion 29.77 3

3 GEIGER, Alyse SR Huntington N 29.84 1

4 BOYD, Lalah SR Marion 30.11

5 WILKINSON, Maeve JR Huntington N 30.17

6 GAYNOR, Heather FR Huntington N 31.72

7 THOMAS, Kemani JR Marion 34.18

#28 Women's 200 Meters (JV)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DALEY, Dakhota FR Marion 31.00 5

2 SMITH, Timmaree SO Huntington N 31.18 3

3 MIMS, Tamar SR Marion 31.49 1

4 FRIESEN, Gloria JR Huntington N 31.86

5 PETERSON, Brielee FR Huntington N 32.66

6 NIXON, Jazlene SO Marion 33.05

7 WORKING, Camryn SO Huntington N 33.43

8 JOHNSON, Grace JR Huntington N 34.39

#17 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Jacquiline JR Marion 1:07.93 5

2 WORKING, Camryn SO Huntington N 1:13.10 3

3 MILLER, Hayden SO Huntington N 1:14.81 1

4 JIMENEZ, Alicia FR Marion 1:15.90

5 HAMNER, Cambria FR Marion 1:17.95

6 BUCKLER, Isabella JR Marion 1:19.39

#25 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 COLCLESSER, Ella JR Huntington N 2:43.27 5

2 FIELDS, Gracie JR Huntington N 2:43.32 3

3 BRAGG, Johanna JR Huntington N 2:43.41 1

4 MCDONALD, Elle JR Huntington N 2:54.40

5 HAUPERT, Hannah SO Huntington N 2:56.37

6 CADY, Brenna SO Huntington N 2:57.65

7 LARSON, Halle JR Marion 3:06.49

8 MONTGOMERY, Alana FR Marion 3:09.57

9 SUMMERS, Ava SO Marion 3:16.87

10 BUCKLER, Isabella JR Marion 3:27.74

11 LOPEZ-GOMEZ, Evelynn FR Marion 3:53.05

#11 Women's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 COLCLESSER, Ella JR Huntington N 6:02.33 5

2 FIELDS, Gracie JR Huntington N 6:02.58 3

3 LUCKEY, Emily JR Marion 6:14.61 1

4 BRAGG, Johanna JR Huntington N 6:19.05

5 MCDONALD, Elle JR Huntington N 6:23.17

6 SUMMERS, Macy SR Marion 6:27.38

7 CADY, Brenna SO Huntington N 6:29.17

8 LARSON, Halle JR Marion 6:29.75

9 HAUPERT, Hannah SO Huntington N 6:29.96

#31 Women's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 LARSON, Kenzie FR Marion 13:27.44 5

2 LUCKEY, Emily JR Marion 14:02.98 3

#3 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DOUBLE, Raegan FR Huntington N 18.82 5

2 DALEY, Dakhota FR Marion 21.03 3

3 KALHOEFER, Kaydince SO Huntington N 21.43 1

4 SAMPSON, Payton SO Huntington N 21.74
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#21 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DOUBLE, Raegan FR Huntington N 55.02 5

2 KALHOEFER, Kaydince SO Huntington N 1:00.23 3

3 SAMPSON, Payton SO Huntington N 1:02.99 1

#13 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marion (A) 55.96 5

1) THOMAS, Kemani JR 2) COCHRAN, Mariah JR

3) BOYD, Lalah SR 4) HEARN, Jasmine SR

2 Huntington North (A) 57.35

1) GAYNOR, Heather FR 2) DOUBLE, Raegan FR

3) PETERSON, Brielee FR 4) FRIESEN, Gloria JR

#14 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Huntington North (A) 1:01.05 5

1) SMITH, Timmaree SO 2) MARINHO, Helena SR

3) MATHEWS, Bailee JR 4) PALMER, Sydney JR

#33 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Huntington North (A) 4:29.25 5

1) GEIGER, Alyse SR 2) COLCLESSER, Ella JR

3) MCDONALD, Elle JR 4) FIELDS, Gracie JR

2 Marion (A) 5:11.57

1) WILLIAMS, Jacquiline JR 2) STEENBERGH, Molley JR

3) LARSON, Halle JR 4) SUMMERS, Ava SO

#34 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Huntington North (A) 4:41.44 5

1) DOUBLE, Raegan FR 2) BRAGG, Johanna JR

3) WILKINSON, Maeve JR 4) HAUPERT, Hannah SO

2 Huntington North (B) 4:56.00

1) WORKING, Camryn SO 2) CADY, Brenna SO

3) PALMER, Sydney JR 4) MILLER, Hayden SO

3 Marion (A) 5:13.07

1) SUMMERS, Macy SR 2) MONTGOMERY, Alana FR

3) HAMNER, Cambria FR 4) BUCKLER, Isabella JR

#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Huntington North (A) 10:39.41 5

1) COLCLESSER, Ella JR 2) BRAGG, Johanna JR

3) MCDONALD, Elle JR 4) FIELDS, Gracie JR

#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Huntington North (B) 11:44.50

1) CADY, Brenna SO 2) HAUPERT, Hannah SO

3) GEIGER, Alyse SR 4) MILLER, Hayden SO

3 Marion (A) 11:58.91

1) MONTGOMERY, Alana FR 2) STEENBERGH, Molley JR

3) SUMMERS, Macy SR 4) LARSON, Kenzie FR

#37 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 STETCHER, Jadyn JR Huntington N 4' 10" 5

PALMER, Sydney JR Huntington N NH

MATHEWS, Bailee JR Huntington N NH

#39 Women's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 TEUSCH, Janna SR Huntington N 10' 0" 5

2 POHLER, Avery JR Huntington N 7' 0" 3

3 FRIESEN, Gloria JR Huntington N 6' 6" 1

WILKINSON, Maeve JR Huntington N NH

ESPARZA, Anirah JR Marion NH

#41 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GEIGER, Alyse SR Huntington N 13' 101 /4  (NW) 5

2 MILLER, Hayden SO Huntington N 13' 31 /2  (NW) 3

3 MARINHO, Helena SR Huntington N 12' 01 /2  (NW) 1

PETERSON, Brielee FR Huntington N NM  (NW)

SMITH, Timmaree SO Huntington N NM  (NW)

#43 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CARPENTER, Anika SO Huntington N 31' 10" 5

2 WEAVER, Addison SR Marion 27' 10" 3

3 SINK, Madalyn JR Huntington N 26' 6" 1

4 KLEPPER, Kirah SO Huntington N 22' 2"

5 CALDWELL, Jasmine SO Marion 21' 6"

6 BENTO, Emma SO Marion 19' 7"

7 NORTH, Chloe SO Huntington N 19' 2"

8 JACKSON, Emerson SO Marion 15' 5"

#44 Women's Shot Put (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WASHINGTON, Jyahira FR Marion 19' 8" 5

2 GARCIA, Kaylyn SO Marion 18' 8" 3

3 YEAKLE, Kyliegh SO Marion 15' 11" 1

GAMBLE, Ma'Layia SO Marion NM
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#47 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CARPENTER, Anika SO Huntington N 100' 11" 5

2 WEAVER, Addison SR Marion 76' 7" 3

3 SINK, Madalyn JR Huntington N 70' 2" 1

4 KLEPPER, Kirah SO Huntington N 60' 3"

5 BENTO, Emma SO Marion 47' 10"

6 JACKSON, Emerson SO Marion 47' 2"

7 NORTH, Chloe SO Huntington N 41' 10"

8 CALDWELL, Jasmine SO Marion 30' 0"

#48 Women's Discus (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 WASHINGTON, Jyahira FR Marion 42' 5" 5

2 GARCIA, Kaylyn SO Marion 34' 11" 3

3 YEAKLE, Kyliegh SO Marion 27' 9" 1

GAMBLE, Ma'Layia SO Marion NM

#9 Men's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Bruce JR Marion 11.37 5

2 WAGNER, Noah JR Huntington N 11.99 3

3 BROOKS, Tatum SO Huntington N 12.00 1

4 SMITH, Robert JR Marion 12.08

5 JOHNSON, Jayden FR Marion 12.28

#10 Men's 100 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 STAHL, Sullivan SO Huntington N 12.68  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 LEON, Xavier SO Marion 12.89  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 SPEIKES, Da'Vion FR Marion 12.94  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 NIXON, Jaiden SO Marion 12.95  (NW) 1(4)

5 JOHNSON, Geoffrey SO Marion 13.12  (NW) 1(5)

6 MORGAN, Noah FR Huntington N 13.36  (NW) 1(6)

7 ZEHNER, Charlie SR Huntington N 13.67  (NW) 2(1)

8 HOLZINGER, Will SO Huntington N 13.90  (NW) 2(2)

9 BYERLY, Gage FR Huntington N 14.33  (NW) 1(7)

10 ANGER, Aiden FR Marion 15.51  (NW) 2(3)

11 SPITZER, Ryan JR Marion 16.02  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 STAHL, Sullivan SO Huntington N 12.68

2 LEON, Xavier SO Marion 12.89

3 SPEIKES, Da'Vion FR Marion 12.94

4 NIXON, Jaiden SO Marion 12.95

5 JOHNSON, Geoffrey SO Marion 13.12

#10 Men's 100 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 MORGAN, Noah FR Huntington N 13.36

7 BYERLY, Gage FR Huntington N 14.33

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ZEHNER, Charlie SR Huntington N 13.67

2 HOLZINGER, Will SO Huntington N 13.90

3 ANGER, Aiden FR Marion 15.51

4 SPITZER, Ryan JR Marion 16.02

#29 Men's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 JOHNSON, Bruce JR Marion 23.40 5

2 VOGHT, Brayden SR Huntington N 23.63 3

3 WAGNER, Noah JR Huntington N 24.27 1

4 CHRISTIANSEN, Braeden JR Huntington N 24.64

5 OYLER, Soullah SO Marion 24.82

6 JOHNSON, Jayden FR Marion 25.13

7 BROOKS, Tatum SO Huntington N 25.14

8 SMITH, Robert JR Marion 25.59

#30 Men's 200 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHIPCHOSKY, Asher JR Huntington N 25.47  (NW) 1(1) 5

2 DECKER, Tony SO Huntington N 25.50  (NW) 1(2) 3

3 MIDDAUGH, Scotty FR Huntington N 25.79  (NW) 1(3) 1

4 KALHOEFER, Korbin FR Huntington N 26.07  (NW) 3(1)

5 BLAIR, Peyton FR Huntington N 26.16  (NW) 1(4)

6 LEON, Xavier SO Marion 26.71  (NW) 1(5)

7 SPEIKES, Da'Vion FR Marion 26.83  (NW) 1(6)

8 BROWN, Blaine SR Huntington N 26.93  (NW) 2(1)

9 RIECKE, Wyatt JR Huntington N 27.14  (NW) 2(2)

10 JOHNSON, Geoffrey SO Marion 27.27  (NW) 2(3)

11 MAKI, Elijah JR Marion 27.42  (NW) 2(4)

12 WORKING, Malachi SO Huntington N 27.54  (NW) 3(2)

13 RAMIEREZ, Jorge SO Marion 28.39  (NW) 2(5)

14 NIXON, Jaiden SO Marion 29.02  (NW) 1(7)

15 RAI, Darji FR Marion 32.69  (NW) 3(3)

16 ANGER, Aiden FR Marion 33.25  (NW) 3(4)

17 SPITZER, Ryan JR Marion 34.58  (NW) 3(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CHIPCHOSKY, Asher JR Huntington N 25.47

2 DECKER, Tony SO Huntington N 25.50

3 MIDDAUGH, Scotty FR Huntington N 25.79

4 BLAIR, Peyton FR Huntington N 26.16
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#30 Men's 200 Meters (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 LEON, Xavier SO Marion 26.71

6 SPEIKES, Da'Vion FR Marion 26.83

7 NIXON, Jaiden SO Marion 29.02

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, Blaine SR Huntington N 26.93

2 RIECKE, Wyatt JR Huntington N 27.14

3 JOHNSON, Geoffrey SO Marion 27.27

4 MAKI, Elijah JR Marion 27.42

5 RAMIEREZ, Jorge SO Marion 28.39

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KALHOEFER, Korbin FR Huntington N 26.07

2 WORKING, Malachi SO Huntington N 27.54

3 RAI, Darji FR Marion 32.69

4 ANGER, Aiden FR Marion 33.25

5 SPITZER, Ryan JR Marion 34.58

#19 Men's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 VOGHT, Brayden SR Huntington N 51.69 5

2 DECKER, Tony SO Huntington N 53.74 3

3 ADAWAY, Trey SO Marion 1:00.09 1

4 COX, Larry SO Marion 1:03.01

5 POWELL, Alex SR Marion 1:03.26

6 JONES, Timotheus FR Marion 1:04.17

#20 Men's 400 Meters (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CALDWEL, Shaun FR Marion 59.96 5

2 NATION, Cayden SO Marion 1:04.85 3

3 GREER, Damarion SO Marion 1:05.82 1

#26 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 DANIEL, Caiden FR Marion 2:11.56 5

2 LISINICCHIA, Dominic SR Huntington N 2:17.42 3

3 MCGRUDER, Elijah FR Marion 2:17.49 1

4 O'NEIL, Anthony SO Marion 2:19.00

5 STEVENS, Jake FR Huntington N 2:24.49

6 PRICE, Keagan JR Huntington N 2:25.02

7 EIDSON, Ian SO Huntington N 2:26.01

8 BOXELL, Gatlin SR Huntington N 2:27.27

9 HOLZINGER, Jack SR Huntington N 2:30.75

10 MILTON, Aidan SO Huntington N 2:31.53

11 PETERS, Justin FR Marion 2:33.07

12 HENDERSON, Michael SR Huntington N 2:33.62

13 STEPHAN, Dalton FR Huntington N 2:38.59

14 LEACH, Miles SO Huntington N 2:39.16

#26 Men's 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
15 ROSE, Jacen SO Marion 2:39.66

16 YOUNGMAN, Aaron SO Huntington N 2:48.25

17 CORDELL, Lennon FR Marion 2:58.53

#12 Men's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BECK, Nathaniel SO Marion 4:47.47 5

2 HERRINGTON, Mike SO Marion 4:53.08 3

3 LISINICCHIA, Dominic SR Huntington N 5:14.95 1

4 O'NEIL, Anthony SO Marion 5:16.73

5 STEVENS, Jake FR Huntington N 5:18.99

6 BOXELL, Gatlin SR Huntington N 5:20.06

7 EIDSON, Ian SO Huntington N 5:20.25

8 MILTON, Aidan SO Huntington N 5:23.04

9 HOLZINGER, Jack SR Huntington N 5:28.59

10 PETERS, Justin FR Marion 5:31.00

11 HENDERSON, Michael SR Huntington N 5:51.16

12 KERSCHNER, Shawn FR Huntington N 5:51.37

13 MORGAN, Logan FR Huntington N 5:59.03

14 MEYER, Ethan JR Huntington N 6:31.89

#32 Men's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BECK, Nathaniel SO Marion 10:51.34 5

2 HERRINGTON, Mike SO Marion 10:56.13 3

#5 Men's 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PLEMONS, Micah SR Huntington N 16.51 5

2 CARSON, Zaymarion JR Marion 17.23 3

OSWALD, Eli SO Huntington N DQ

#23 Men's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PLEMONS, Micah SR Huntington N 43.51 5

2 CARSON, Zaymarion JR Marion 47.33 3

3 BORDEAUX, Micah SO Huntington N 48.03 1

4 OSWALD, Eli SO Huntington N 49.82

5 STULTS, Luke FR Huntington N 52.81

#15 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Huntington North (A) 45.78 5

1) WAGNER, Noah JR 2) PLEMONS, Micah SR

3) CHRISTIANSEN, Braeden JR 4) BROOKS, Tatum SO

MARION @ HUNTINGTON NORTH
Huntington, IN
Huntington North

Host: Huntington North
Thursday, April 6, 2023

MEET OFFICIALS
Timing:
Huntington North

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/7/2023 10:30 AM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#15 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

Marion (A) DQ

1) SMITH, Robert JR 2) CARSON, Zaymarion JR

3) JOHNSON, Jayden FR 4) JOHNSON, Bruce JR

#16 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Huntington North (A) 48.30 5

1) STAHL, Sullivan SO 2) CHIPCHOSKY, Asher JR

3) BLAIR, Peyton FR 4) MIDDAUGH, Scotty FR

2 Huntington North (C) 51.03

1) RIECKE, Wyatt JR 2) HOLZINGER, Will SO

3) BROWN, Blaine SR 4) KALHOEFER, Korbin FR

3 Huntington North (B) 51.77

1) BORDEAUX, Micah SO 2) MORGAN, Noah FR

3) OSWALD, Eli SO 4) ZEHNER, Charlie SR

#35 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Huntington North (A) 3:47.89 5

1) DECKER, Tony SO 2) BLAIR, Peyton FR

3) VOGHT, Brayden SR 4) CHIPCHOSKY, Asher JR

2 Marion (A) 3:54.69

1) DANIEL, Caiden FR 2) OYLER, Soullah SO

3) ADAWAY, Trey SO 4) CALDWEL, Shaun FR

#36 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (JV)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Huntington North (A) 4:10.98 2(1) 5

1) LISINICCHIA, Dominic SR 2) STEVENS, Jake FR

3) PRICE, Keagan JR 4) STEPHAN, Dalton FR

2 Marion (B) 4:13.25 1(1)

1) COX, Larry SO 2) O'NEIL, Anthony SO

3) POWELL, Alex SR 4) BRYANT, Micah FR

3 Marion (A) 4:16.45 1(2)

1) MCGRUDER, Elijah FR 2) JONES, Timotheus FR

3) NATION, Cayden SO 4) GREER, Damarion SO

4 Huntington North (B) 4:17.64 2(2)

1) BOXELL, Gatlin SR 2) EIDSON, Ian SO

3) HOLZINGER, Jack SR 4) MILTON, Aidan SO

5 Huntington North (D) 4:19.15 1(3)

1) BROWN, Blaine SR 2) STAHL, Sullivan SO

3) WORKING, Malachi SO 4) HOLZINGER, Will SO

6 Huntington North (C) 4:23.15 2(3)

1) KERSCHNER, Shawn FR 2) MORGAN, Logan FR

3) RIECKE, Wyatt JR 4) MEYER, Ethan JR

#36 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 Huntington North (F) 4:41.05 2(4)

1) HENDERSON, Michael SR 2) BORDEAUX, Micah SO

3) KALHOEFER, Korbin FR 4) ZEHNER, Charlie SR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Marion (B) 4:13.25

1) COX, Larry SO 2) O'NEIL, Anthony SO

3) POWELL, Alex SR 4) BRYANT, Micah FR

2 Marion (A) 4:16.45

1) MCGRUDER, Elijah FR 2) JONES, Timotheus FR

3) NATION, Cayden SO 4) GREER, Damarion SO

3 Huntington North (D) 4:19.15

1) BROWN, Blaine SR 2) STAHL, Sullivan SO

3) WORKING, Malachi SO 4) HOLZINGER, Will SO

Section 2 of 2

1 Huntington North (A) 4:10.98

1) LISINICCHIA, Dominic SR 2) STEVENS, Jake FR

3) PRICE, Keagan JR 4) STEPHAN, Dalton FR

2 Huntington North (B) 4:17.64

1) BOXELL, Gatlin SR 2) EIDSON, Ian SO

3) HOLZINGER, Jack SR 4) MILTON, Aidan SO

3 Huntington North (C) 4:23.15

1) KERSCHNER, Shawn FR 2) MORGAN, Logan FR

3) RIECKE, Wyatt JR 4) MEYER, Ethan JR

4 Huntington North (F) 4:41.05

1) HENDERSON, Michael SR 2) BORDEAUX, Micah SO

3) KALHOEFER, Korbin FR 4) ZEHNER, Charlie SR

#2 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marion (A) 8:52.00 5

1) HERRINGTON, Mike SO 2) BECK, Nathaniel SO

3) MCGRUDER, Elijah FR 4) DANIEL, Caiden FR

2 Huntington North (A) 10:15.60

1) PRICE, Keagan JR 2) STEPHAN, Dalton FR

3) YOUNGMAN, Aaron SO 4) LEACH, Miles SO

#38 Men's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 VOGHT, Brayden SR Huntington N 5' 8" 5

2 WHITE, Khaimen SO Marion 5' 6" 3

3 BLEDSOE, Elijah JR Marion 5' 4" 1

MCKINNEY, Kanye SR Marion NH

RAI, Darji FR Marion NH

BLAIR, Peyton FR Huntington N NH
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#40 Men's Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LISINICCHIA, Dominic SR Huntington N 9' 6" 5

2 OYLER, Soullah SO Marion 9' 6" 3

3 RANKIN, Tyde SO Marion 8' 0" 0.5

3 BROWN, Blaine SR Huntington N 8' 0" 0.5

5 ROSE, Jacen SO Marion 7' 0"

6 MIDDAUGH, Scotty FR Huntington N 6' 6"

7 RAMIEREZ, Jorge SO Marion 6' 6"

STULTS, Luke FR Huntington N NH

MAKI, Elijah JR Marion NH

#42 Men's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 PLEMONS, Micah SR Huntington N 20' 01 /4  (NW) 5

2 CHRISTIANSEN, Braeden JR Huntington N 19' 7"  (NW) 3

3 BROOKS, Tatum SO Huntington N 18' 21 /2  (NW) 1

4 MIDDAUGH, Scotty FR Huntington N 17' 11"  (NW)

5 OSWALD, Eli SO Huntington N 17' 71 /2  (NW)

6 KALHOEFER, Korbin FR Huntington N 16' 31 /2  (NW)

7 HOLZINGER, Will SO Huntington N 16' 3"  (NW)

8 SPEIKES, Da'Vion FR Marion 15' 71 /2  (NW)

9 MCKINNEY, Kanye SR Marion 15' 21 /2  (NW)

10 WORKING, Malachi SO Huntington N 14' 43 /4  (NW)

11 STULTS, Luke FR Huntington N 13' 9"  (NW)

12 MORGAN, Noah FR Huntington N 12' 8"  (NW)

13 RAI, Darji FR Marion 12' 61 /4  (NW)

#45 Men's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MCCARVER, Cole SR Huntington N 48' 1" 5

2 CARR, Tiler SR Huntington N 44' 6" 3

3 HOWARD, Amir JR Marion 44' 3" 1

4 ELLIOTT, Nate SR Huntington N 40' 11"

5 KITTS, Michael JR Marion 39' 2"

6 VERMILION, Beck SR Marion 37' 1"

7 RENTSCHLER, Bradley JR Huntington N 35' 3"

8 MALONE, Kalique SR Marion 33' 4"

#46 Men's Shot Put (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 TEUSCH, Jason SO Huntington N 36' 1" 2(1) 5

2 SHEPHERD, Hunter SR Huntington N 34' 8" 2(2) 3

3 BISHOP, Zach JR Huntington N 34' 4" 2(3) 1

4 HARVEY, Heritier JR Marion 34' 1" 1(1)

5 RANDOLPH, Cael FR Marion 32' 7" 2(4)

6 JOSEPH, Gage FR Huntington N 32' 7" 1(2)

7 LANDRUM, Kameron JR Huntington N 32' 7" 1(3)

8 MORGAN, Trevor FR Marion 31' 6" 2(5)

#46 Men's Shot Put (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
9 VERMILION, Christian SR Marion 30' 71 /2 2(6)

10 MONTEIRO, Khani FR Marion 28' 7" 1(4)

11 WISE, Jerahme SR Marion 26' 6" 2(7)

12 KITTS, Nick JR Marion 24' 71 /2 2(8)

13 MITCHELL, Deryus JR Marion 23' 11" 1(5)

14 BENTO, Maddox SO Marion 20' 0" 1(6)

15 BOOHER, Thaddeus FR Marion 18' 10" 1(7)

16 AGUILA, Nathaniel SO Marion 17' 10" 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HARVEY, Heritier JR Marion 34' 1"

2 JOSEPH, Gage FR Huntington N 32' 7"

3 LANDRUM, Kameron JR Huntington N 32' 7"

4 MONTEIRO, Khani FR Marion 28' 7"

5 MITCHELL, Deryus JR Marion 23' 11"

6 BENTO, Maddox SO Marion 20' 0"

7 BOOHER, Thaddeus FR Marion 18' 10"

8 AGUILA, Nathaniel SO Marion 17' 10"

Flight 2 of 2

1 TEUSCH, Jason SO Huntington N 36' 1"

2 SHEPHERD, Hunter SR Huntington N 34' 8"

3 BISHOP, Zach JR Huntington N 34' 4"

4 RANDOLPH, Cael FR Marion 32' 7"

5 MORGAN, Trevor FR Marion 31' 6"

6 VERMILION, Christian SR Marion 30' 71 /2

7 WISE, Jerahme SR Marion 26' 6"

8 KITTS, Nick JR Marion 24' 71 /2

#49 Men's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 ELLIOTT, Nate SR Huntington N 127' 8" 5

2 CARR, Tiler SR Huntington N 117' 9" 3

3 MCCARVER, Cole SR Huntington N 111' 10" 1

4 HOWARD, Amir JR Marion 111' 4"

5 MALONE, Kalique SR Marion 98' 4"

6 VERMILION, Beck SR Marion 95' 1"

7 SHEPHERD, Hunter SR Huntington N 86' 3"

KITTS, Michael JR Marion NM

#50 Men's Discus (JV)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BISHOP, Zach JR Huntington N 103' 1" 2(1) 5

2 RANDOLPH, Cael FR Marion 91' 4" 2(2) 3

3 TEUSCH, Jason SO Huntington N 91' 3" 2(3) 1

4 RENTSCHLER, Bradley JR Huntington N 89' 0" 2(4)
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#50 Men's Discus (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 WISE, Jerahme SR Marion 84' 9" 2(5)

6 WHITE, Khaimen SO Marion 84' 8" 1(1)

7 VERMILION, Christian SR Marion 81' 2" 2(6)

8 LANDRUM, Kameron JR Huntington N 76' 11" 2(7)

9 JOSEPH, Gage FR Huntington N 75' 8" 2(8)

10 BLEDSOE, Elijah JR Marion 75' 1" 1(2)

11 MORGAN, Trevor FR Marion 74' 8" 1(3)

12 HARVEY, Heritier JR Marion 70' 11" 1(4)

13 MONTEIRO, Khani FR Marion 67' 2" 1(5)

14 MITCHELL, Deryus JR Marion 55' 11" 1(6)

15 KITTS, Nick JR Marion 53' 10" 1(7)

16 AGUILA, Nathaniel SO Marion 50' 3" 1(8)

17 BOOHER, Thaddeus FR Marion 43' 7" 1(9)

18 BENTO, Maddox SO Marion 42' 4" 2(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 WHITE, Khaimen SO Marion 84' 8"

2 BLEDSOE, Elijah JR Marion 75' 1"

3 MORGAN, Trevor FR Marion 74' 8"

4 HARVEY, Heritier JR Marion 70' 11"

5 MONTEIRO, Khani FR Marion 67' 2"

6 MITCHELL, Deryus JR Marion 55' 11"

7 KITTS, Nick JR Marion 53' 10"

8 AGUILA, Nathaniel SO Marion 50' 3"

9 BOOHER, Thaddeus FR Marion 43' 7"

Flight 2 of 2

1 BISHOP, Zach JR Huntington N 103' 1"

2 RANDOLPH, Cael FR Marion 91' 4"

3 TEUSCH, Jason SO Huntington N 91' 3"

4 RENTSCHLER, Bradley JR Huntington N 89' 0"

5 WISE, Jerahme SR Marion 84' 9"

6 VERMILION, Christian SR Marion 81' 2"

7 LANDRUM, Kameron JR Huntington N 76' 11"

8 JOSEPH, Gage FR Huntington N 75' 8"

9 BENTO, Maddox SO Marion 42' 4"

Varsity Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Huntington North HUNT 77.5

2 Marion MARI 52.5

Varsity Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Huntington North HUNT 83

2 Marion MARI 44

JV Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Huntington North HUNT 39

2 Marion MARI 16

JV Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marion MARI 30

2 Huntington North HUNT 16

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Huntington North HUNT 116.5

2 Marion MARI 68.5

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Huntington North HUNT 99

2 Marion MARI 74
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